
Mandatory Pre-Bid Participants
Infrastructure Renewal Project Phase 1B

FM150512L/986080

Est. Const. Cost:$10,039,000 
Bid Deadline Date: September 1, 2015

University Representative:  Telli Foster 

This information has been reformatted from  the original sign-in sheet and is posted for information only.

Company Address City State Zip Phone FAX Person Representing Company E-Mail Address Gen/Sub               
(Circle One)

Blois Constrution, Inc. 3201 Sturges Rd. Oxnard CA 93030 805-656-1432 805-485-0338 Ian Sitler Iansitler@bloisconstruction.com Gen                            

AMG & Associates, Inc. 28206 Constellation Rd. Santa Clarita CA 91355 661-251-7401 661-251-7405 Shannon Van katie@amgassociatesinc.com Gen              

John Madonna Construction Company P.O. Box 5310 San Luis Obispo CA 93403 805-543-7751 805-543-7754 John Madonna john@johnmadonna.com Gen

Vido Artukovich & Son/Vidmar 11155 Rush St. S. El Monte CA 91733 626-444-4285 626-444-3989 Anthony Arukovich info@artukovich.com Gen

Morillo Construction, Inc. 277 N. Holliston Pasadena CA 91106 626-796-3900 626-792-4669 Jerrico Remozcillo jerricoR@morilloconstruction.com Gen

W.E. O'Neil Construction 909 N. Sepulveda El Segunda CA 90245 310-643-7900 310-643-6541 Tim Addis Taddis@WEOneill.com Gen

Granite Construction 5335 Debbie Rd. Santa Barbara CA 93111 805-964-9951 805-964-7661 Brian Larinan Brian.larinan@GCInc.com Gen

Newton Construction P.O. Box 3260 San Luis Obispo CA 93403 805-544-5503 805-544-5584 Andy Linger eric@newtonconstruction.com Gen

Harper Construction Co. 2241 Kettner Bldvd. #300 San Diego CA 92101 619-233-7900 619-233-1889 Chris Marble cmarble@harperconstruction.com Gen

Lachaine and Associates 140 E. Hwy 146 Buellton CA 93427 805-686-1954 805-690-7766 Alex Delgado ardelgado@lachaineandassiates.com 

Spiess Construction 1110 Clark Ave. Santa Maria CA 93457 805-937-8557 805-934-4432 Alex Holman Bids@sccitanks.com Gen                 

S.C.I. 645 Clarion Court San Luis Obispo CA 93401 805-543-1706 805-543-1712 R. Tol Dclay@specialtyconstruction.com Gen

ARB, Inc. 26000 Commercente Drive Lake Forest CA 92630 949-678-2953 949-587-5786 Endo Nieves enieves@arbinc.com Gen

Toro Enterprises P.O. Box 6285 Oxnard CA 93031 805-483-4515 805-483-2001 Matt Evens mevans@toroenterprises.com Gen

D-Kal P.O. Box 1919 San Luis Obispo CA 93406 805-543-7758 805-547-7759 David L. david@dkaleng.com Gen

Tierra Contracting P.O. Box 400 Goleta CA 93116 805-964-8747 805-964-4438 Blair Douglas blair@tierracontracting.com Gen
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Sam Hill and Sons P.O. Box 5670 Ventura CA 93005 805-644-6278 805-644-2813 Bobby Cardoza bobby@samhillandsons.com Gen

Lash Construction P.O. Box 4640 Santa Barbara CA 93140 805-963-3553 805-965-8189 Matt Doyle matt@lashconstruction.com Gen

Brough Construction 634 Printz Rd. Arroyo Grande CA 93420 805-489-7779 805-473-2479 Greg Stratton brough@broughconstruction.com Gen

Arroyo Seco Construction P.O. Box 4669 Santa Barbara CA 93140 805-966-2907 805-957-1947 Wyllis Heaton arroyosecoconstruction@yahoo.com Sub

ADS 105 First St. Solvang CA 93463 805-904-9923 N/A Phil O'Neill phil.oneill@ads-pipe.com 

mailto:bobby@samhillandsons.com%23
mailto:matt@lashconstruction.com%23
mailto:brough@broughconstruction.com%23
mailto:arroyosecoconstruction@yahoo.com%23
mailto:phil.oneill@ads-pipe.com%23

	Mandatory Prebid Participants

